University of Victoria | Public Universal Washrooms All
single-stall except multi-stall noted with *

Building Name

Universal Washrooms

Bob Wright Centre - Ocean, Earth and Atmospheric Sciences
Cadboro Commons Building

Campus Services Building

Centre for Athletics. Recreation and Special Abilities (CARSA)
Clearihue Building

Continuing Studies Building

Cornett Building

Cunningham Building

David Strong Building

David Turpin Building

Engineering / Computer Science Building
Engineering Lab Wing

First Peoples House

Harry Hickman Building

Hut E
lan Stewart Complex
Maclaurin Building

Mckinnon Building
Medical Sciences Building

Murray and Anne Fraser Building

Phoenix Theatre
Saunders Annex

Sedgewick Building
Student Union Building
Technology Enterprise Facility

University Centre

University House 1

University House 2

University House 3

University House 4

Visual Arts Building

William C. Mearns Centre for Learning / Mcpherson Library

A121 A121
229
050a, 050b (Finnerty's), 102b (Bookstore)
105, 107
C045, C047, D119

069, 071
A150 A150
A047

C129

B135, B136, B137, B138, A220, A322, A324, A220
A422, A424, A522, A524
172 174,179

B112 B112
117 117
122

129
280

A184, A185, D104, D108
168

004, 134
110, 111, 135*, 136, 137*, 176*, 178*,
202*, 203*, 253*, 254, 255*
150
135, 137

Al41, C122, C124, C169, C170
B101b, BO14*, BO16*, A114* A116, A118*, B206

221 221
B227

010, 103
112
107

102, 203
A125

110d, 110e (Bibliocafe)

Universal Showers



