Building Name	Universal Washrooms	Universal Showers
Bob Wright Centre - Ocean, Earth and Atmospheric Sciences	A121	A121
Cadboro Commons Building	229	
Campus Services Building	050a, 050b (Finnerty's), 102b (Bookstore)	
Centre for Athletics. Recreation and Special Abilities (CARSA)	105, 107	
Clearihue Building	C045, C047, D119	
Continuing Studies Building	069, 071	
Cornett Building	A150	A150
Cunningham Building	A047	
David Strong Building	C129	
David Turpin Building	B135, B136, B137, B138, A220, A322, A324, A422, A424, A522, A524	A220
Engineering / Computer Science Building	172	174, 179
Ingineering Lab Wing	B112	B112
irst Peoples House	117	117
larry Hickman Building	122	
lut E	129	
an Stewart Complex	280	
/aclaurin Building	A184, A185, D104, D108	
Ickinnon Building	168	
Nedical Sciences Building	004, 134	
Jurray and Anne Fraser Building	110, 111, 135*, 136, 137*, 176*, 178*, 202*, 203*, 253*, 254, 255*	
Phoenix Theatre	150	
Saunders Annex	135, 137	
Sedgewick Building	A141, C122, C124, C169, C170	
Student Union Building	B101b, B014*, B016*, A114*, A116, A118*, B206	004
echnology Enterprise Facility	221	221
Iniversity Centre	B227	
Iniversity House 1	010, 103	
Iniversity House 2	112	
Iniversity House 3	107	
Iniversity House 4	102, 203	
/isual Arts Building	A125	
Villiam C. Mearns Centre for Learning / Mcpherson Library	110d, 110e (Bibliocafe)	